Prairie Communications, Inc.

KCGM-FM Box 220 Scobey, MT 59263		one 406-487-2293 Fax 406-487-5933
ACCOUNT: Screen Strategies PRODUCT: JTR2403 Out of Stater Revised &	JTR2404 Border	MONTH: May YEAR: 2024
<u>DATES AIRED</u> : 5/15/24 – 5/21/24		
5/15/2024 6:22:39 AM Tester - Out Stater Revised, 1:34:10 PM Tester Out of Stater Revised, 3:10:21 PM Tester - Out of Stater Revised 5/16/2024 1:34:10 PM Tester - Out Stater Revised, 3:09:11 PM Tester Out of Stater Revised, 6:22:39 AM Tester - Out of Stater Revised 5/17/2024 6:22:39 AM Tester - Out Stater Revised, 1:34:10 PM Tester Out of Stater Revised, 3:10:20 PM Tester - Out of Stater Revised 5/18/2024 6:13:36 AM Tester - Out Stater Revised, 3:04:00 PM Tester	 Out of Stater Revised, Tester - Out of Stater R of Stater Revised, 2:08: Out of Stater Revised, Tester - Out of Stater R of Stater Revised, 7:24: Out of Stater Revised, Tester - Out of Stater R of Stater Revised, 1:56: 	2:08:04 PM Tester - evised, 4:09:27 PM 51 PM Tester - Out of 4:09:27 PM Tester - evised, 7:22:49 AM 42 AM Tester - Out of 2:08:03 PM Tester - evised, 4:09:27 PM
5/19/2024 7:27:41 AM Tester - Out Stater Revised		
5/20/2024 6:22:39 AM Tester - Out Stater Revised, 1:34:10 PM Tester Out of Stater Revised, 3:10:09 PM Tester - Out of Stater Revised	- Out of Stater Revised,	2:08:14 PM Tester -
5/21/2024 6:22:40 AM Tester - Out Stater Revised, 1:34:10 PM Tester PM Tester -Border, 4:09:27 PM Test	-Border, 2:08:03 PM Test	

Est#9230, JTR2403 Out of Stater Revised & JTR2404 Border - 35- 60" ads @ \$15.30 each (\$535.50) Less Agency Fee -\$80.33 for a total owed to station of \$455.18.

AFFIDAVIT

Before me, a Notary Public for the State of Montana, personally appeared John Machart who, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is a Programmer of Station KCGM, Scobey, Montana, and that the above broadcasts were made at the times and dates shown.

Signed Sworn to and subscribed to before me this $23^{\frac{Yel}{2}}$ day of May 202 ar 0 ela h Notary Public in and for the State of Montana, Residing in Flaxville. JEDDA K. BARRON NOTARY PUBLIC for the

State of Montana Residing at Flaxville, Montana My Commission Expires October 24, 2025